
  

 

 

 

We want your pet to keep eating, running, playing and living life at their best, which is why we created our 
Preventive Annual Wellness plans.  It means you can pay monthly for preventative healthcare and for the 
peace of mind your beloved family member is getting the best possible care. 

 

Preventive Annual Wellness (PAW) Plan – Puppy First Year 

(“Intact” Puppy Less Than 1 Year Old) 

Pay As You Go   PAW Plan 

        Total: $1374.75   $1140.00 
 

PLUS 

10% off 

All Products and Services 
excludes food and boarding 

 

Plan is a 12 Month contract, please ask staff for more information 
Plan benefits that are unused when the plan expires are considered forfeited.   

 
There is a one-time $50.00 administrative set-up fee assessed along with the first month’s payment in clinic 

OR 
Pay for the plan in-full today and avoid the $50 Fee 

Puppy and Annual Core Vaccinations 

Rabies – Distemper - Bordetella 

4 Exams With Your Veterinarian   
3 Regular and 1 Priority Exam 

Heartworm & Tick Disease Test @ 6mo 

2 Intestinal Parasite (fecal) Tests  

12 Month’s Heartworm Preventative 

12 Month’s Flea and Tick Preventative 

Canine OHE(spay) or Neuter Surgery 

 

$175.00 
 

$270.00 

$55.00 

$96.00 

$138.75 

$335.00 

$305.00 
 

Included 

 

Included 

Included 

Included 

Included 

Included 

Included 
 

 

Plan Cost $95.00 Per Month 

Saving You At Least $234.75 Per Year! 

 


