

We want your pet to keep eating, running, playing and living life at their best, which is why we created our Preventive Annual Wellness plans. It means you can pay monthly for preventative healthcare and for the peace of mind your beloved family member is getting the best possible care.

## Preventive Annual Wellness (PAW) Plan – Puppy First Year

("Intact" Puppy Less Than 1 Year Old)

<u>Pa</u>	y As You Go	PAW Plan
Puppy and Annual Core Vaccinations  Rabies – Distemper - Bordetella	\$175.00	Included
4 Exams With Your Veterinarian 3 Regular and 1 Priority Exam	\$270.00	Included
Heartworm & Tick Disease Test @ 6mo	\$55.00	Included
2 Intestinal Parasite (fecal) Tests	\$96.00	Included
12 Month's Heartworm Preventative	\$138.75	Included
12 Month's Flea and Tick Preventative	\$335.00	Included
Canine OHE(spay) or Neuter Surgery	\$305.00	Included
Total: \$1374.75		\$1140.00

**PLUS** 

## 10% off All Products and Services

excludes food and boarding

Plan Cost \$95.00 Per Month Saving You At Least \$234.75 Per Year!

Plan is a 12 Month contract, please ask staff for more information

Plan benefits that are unused when the plan expires are considered forfeited.

There is a one-time \$50.00 administrative set-up fee assessed along with the first month's payment in clinic OR

Pay for the plan in-full today and avoid the \$50 Fee